
West wave

Saturday, 9 February 2019 ~ Tuesday, 12 February 2019

Auckland Regional Skills Champs 2019

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.1.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens - 1m

STONE Liam (1996) -- North Harbour Diving 1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 52.00 98.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 46.00 144.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 188.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 237.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 288.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

BROWN Nathan (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 2

105B 1 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 1 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0   5.5 18.70 69.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 49.45 118.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 152.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 190.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 243.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

SALAMUROVIC LARSSON Filip (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 3

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 69.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 112.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0   10.5 25.20 137.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 183.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 53.30 236.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

TAVENER Frazer (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 4

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 87.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 131.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5   16.0 38.40 170.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 170.10 1Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 39.10 209.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens - 3m

STONE Liam (1996) -- North Harbour Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 105.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 51.80 157.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 49.00 206.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 56.00 262.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 328.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

TAVENER Frazer (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 32.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 85.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 132.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 50.40 182.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 243.40  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 50.40 293.80  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens - 3m

BROWN Nathan (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 3

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 43.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 82.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 127.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 175.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 229.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 265.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

SALAMUROVIC LARSSON Filip (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 4

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 83.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 42.00 125.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 44.80 170.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 217.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 256.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens - Platform

BROWN Nathan (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 52.70 99.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 37.50 137.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 183.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 225.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 5 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 262.15  Armstand Somersault

TAVENER Frazer (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 81.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 111.65  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 38.00 149.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 188.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 231.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens - 1m

BODDINGTON Shaye (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 40.25 90.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 141.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 195.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5142B 1 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 41.85 237.50  Forward Double Somersault One Twist

SQUIRE Maggie (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 71.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 105.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 149.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 190.90  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens - 3m

BODDINGTON Shaye (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 90.90  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens - 3m

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 141.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 184.70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 225.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

SQUIRE Maggie (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 78.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 112.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 161.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 31.05 192.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens - Platform

BOND Alyssa (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 39.00 70.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 109.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 46.20 155.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 187.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

MORSE Holly (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 2

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 34.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 35.20 69.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 107.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 145.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 37.00 182.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

FOX Shanti (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 31.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 39.10 96.60  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 127.35  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 158.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   17.0 32.30 190.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

TE KIRA Joseph (1976) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 55.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 85.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 116.50  Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 139.00  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 160.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

WILLIAMS Nicky (1991) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 49.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 79.05  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 106.05  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 131.95  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 158.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

LUNT Charley (1993) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 23.10 41.30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 71.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 98.15  Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 120.65  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 144.45  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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